
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.

52
8

18
24
40
19
43
35
97
86
49
33
53
7

54
2

Nome

VICTOR HUGO DE LIMA C
CASSIANO RICARDO FAED
ELTON RAMOS NEVES

 FLA VIO ALMEIDA
MICAEL HAMRA PEREIRA
EMERSON MORAES
RAPHAEL BUSCARIOLLI D
LUIZ CARLOS SBRAGIA D
EDUARDO ACETO
RAFA BARROS
RODRIGO CARVALHO ZAR
LUCAS ARANEO
WASKAR RAMOS MONTEI
CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRA
WELLINGTON DE SOUZA 
ANDERSON ROBERTO DO

Classe
PREMIUM NOVATO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

NOVATO

NOVATO

INTERMEDIARIO

NOVATO

INTERMEDIARIO

INSTRUTOR

AVANCADO

NOVATO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

PREMIUM INTERMED

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

Melhor Tm

1:41.401
1:42.720
1:44.630
1:45.446
1:45.896
1:46.371
1:46.642
1:47.195
1:47.472
1:47.726
1:47.771
1:47.972
1:48.346
1:49.361
1:50.401
1:52.876

Dif

-
+1.319
+3.229
+4.045
+4.495
+4.970
+5.241
+5.794
+6.071
+6.325
+6.370
+6.571
+6.945
+7.960
+9.000

+11.475

Melhor Spd

95,857
94,626
92,899
92,180
91,788
91,378
91,146
90,676
90,442
90,229
90,191
90,023
89,713
88,880
88,043
86,112

Na volta

2
4
2
4
5
7
7
2
3
4
7
7
3
3
6
2

NCBM

S1000RR
636
NINJA 400
R1
CB600F HOR
Z400 / PANI
ZX636 KRT
PANIGALE 1

GSX750R
R3
CBR 1000RR
PANIGALE 9
NINJA 300
CBR 1000RR

Equipe

2020

2020
2020
2016

2016
2018
2018
2018

2019

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

6B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

13/11/2021 13:06

CBExperience 11/2021
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